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Single-Post Brake Caliper

•   High torque: 4785.9 Nm [42,350 in-lb]*     
 - Release pressure at 4.1 bar [60 psi]

•   Long cycle life       
 - High performance piston seal     
 - Optimized springs

•   Compact unit fi ts in tight spots     
 - 80% smaller than previous models

•   Zero reduction in brake torque over the life of the facings

•   Quick-release facing pins reduces down-time

•   Spring actuated for safety

•   Simple installation with no assembly required

•   Durable, corrosion resistant paint

•   Safety constraints and guards

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Nexen's VC500 caliper brake provides spring-actuated 
braking and clamping force for demanding industrial 
machinery. The VC500 maintains its high torque rating 
throughout the life of the friction facing, because the 
rear linkage design actually increases clamping force 
as the facings wear. This high performance unit is 
compact in size to fi t into tight spaces on automotive 
conveyor systems, large converting machines, saw 
mills, and many other applications. 

Maintenance managers and machine builders will 
appreciate the time savings this unit provides, coming 
fully assembled and calibrated for easy installation. 
Quick-release pins on friction facing shoes reduce 
downtime. With safety and aesthetics in mind, Nexen's 
engineers also added guards, redundant constraints 
and corrosion resistant paint.

VC500

*    Maximum static torque when 
burnished with a 24 inch disc.
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VC500, Approximate Dimensions

Specifications
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Brake Torque vs. Air Pressure

In accordance with Nexen’s established policy of con stant product improvement, the 
specifi cations contained in this doc u ment are subject to change without notice. Technical 
data listed in this doc u ment are based on the latest information available at the time of 
printing and are also subject to change without notice. For current information, please consult: 
www.nexengroup.com

Model
Product 
Number

Static Torque*
Disc

Diameters
Minimum Disengagement 

Pressure
Maximum Air 

Pressure
Shipping 
Weight

VC500 837450
4785.9 Nm

[42,350 in-lb]
36–61 cm
[14–24 in]

4.1 bar
[60 psi]

8.3 bar
[120 psi]

50 kg
[110 lb]

*Maximum static torque when burnished with a 24inch disc.

BURNISHED TORQUE VALUES UNBURNISHED TORQUE VALUES

201.8 ±1.3
7.95 ±.05

.625-11 x 63.5
1.25

4 Cap Screws and
Lock Washers

Customer Supplied

ø155.4
6.12

89.8
3.54

44.9
1.77

28.4 ±1.0
1.12 ±.04

132.0
5.20

220.0 ±1.3
8.66 ±.05

163.1 ±1.3
6.42 ±.05

261.8
10.31

509.3
20.05

±1.3
±.05

82.6
3.25

12.7
0.50

44.9
1.77

89.8
3.54

34.8
1.37
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